2014-2018 CALENDAR

Back to School Night ... Monday, August 18™"
First Day of School...................ccccoeeveeieeeeeeeenenenn...... Tuesday, August 19
First Day of Kindergarten.................cccooviiiiiiiiiiienenne.. Tuesday, August 26"
*Labor Day - No School.........cccocceiiiiiiiiiii. Monday, September 1%
Speech/Hearing Screening..............ccooevviiviiiiennnn.n Tuesday, September 2
School Picture Day..........ccooviiiiiiiiiiiiiii e Monday, September 8
Kindergarten Dads & Donuts....................... ...Wednesday, October 8
Parent Conferences. .........cccccceeevnvnn.... .. Wed. & Thurs. October 8 & 9t
Picture Make-up Day.........ccovieiiiiiiiii Friday, October 10™
*Fall Break - No School..........oovevuiiiiiinnen, Thurs, Fri., October 16%-17®
*Teacher Professional Development - No School................. Mon, October 20"
Halloween Parade..........cccoooviiiiiiiiiii e, Friday, October 31*
Ist Grade Dads & Donuts.................cooeeviiin.n. Wednesday, November 12
Ist Trimester Ends...........cooooiiiiiiii e, Friday, November 14%
*Thanksgiving Vacation...............................Wed. - Fri., November. 261-28
2nd Grade Dads & Donuts.............ooovvviiiiininnnen .o Wednesday, December 17
School Christmas Sing..............oooviiiiiiviiiiiiniiiees Friday, December 19%
*Christmas Vacation.......................... Monday, Dec. 22" Friday, January 2"
First Day Back.. e eteiieeieiieereiieieie e e e e ... .Monday, January 5
3rd Grade Dads & Donuts .................................... Wednesday, January 14™
*Martin Luther King Day - No School.......................... Monday, January 19%
Kindergarten Registration for Fall............................... Week of February 2
Parent Conferences. . ceeereeiieiiensen Wed., & Thurs., February 40-51
*Presidents Day - No School .................................... Monday, February 16%
4th Grade Dads & Donuts..........cccevvviiiiiiiiiiin. ... Wednesday, February 18®
2nd Trimester Ends.. .. feteiririiieiiieenn..... Friday, February 27%
*Teacher Prof. Dev. Day-No School ................................ Monday, March 9®
5th Grade Dads & Donuts............ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiinn.. Wednesday, March 181
#SNOW MaKe-up Day.........ooovniniiiiiiiiiie e Monday, April 6
*Spring Vacation - No School......................... Tuesday - Friday, April 7®-10t%
Spring Student Pictures............ccooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e, Tuesday, April 14
6th Grade Dads & Donuts...........ccoocoiiiiiiiiiiiiinnn.n. Wednesday, April 15%
*Memorial Day — No School...............cocooiiiiii, Monday, May 25®
6™ Grade Activity Day & Awards Night............cccoceeveeeen.... Thursday, May 26%
Field Day.......c.oviiiii e Wednesday, May 27®
Dance Festival.............ooooiiiiiiiiii e Thursday, May 28
Last Day of SChoOL....... ..ottt Friday, May 29™

*Indicates No School Days

-



